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Date Start Setup Instructions Event Name Location
Tue 08/04/2015 7:00 am Varsity/JV Boys Golf Tryouts Glenview Golf Course
Wed 08/05/2015 10:00 am Varsity/JV Boys Golf Tryouts Cincinnati Golf Center
Thu 08/06/2015 8:00 am GOLF-V Boys @ Anderson Invitational UNKNOWN
Mon 08/10/2015 8:00 am GOLF-V Boys @ ECC preview Glenview Golf Course
Tue 08/11/2015 8:00 am This is one bus for JV men's golf

to Glenview Golf Club. Bus will
leave KHS at 6AM, drop off, and
return at 1PM to return to Kings.

GOLF-JV Boys @ ECC JV Preview Glenview Golf Course

Wed 08/12/2015 8:00 am GOLF-V Boys @ Lebanon Invitational Shaker Run Golf Course
Thu 08/13/2015 8:00 am GOLF-JV Boys - VS Walnut Hills The Golf Center at Kings Island
Thu 08/13/2015 8:00 am GOLF-V Boys - VS Walnut Hills The Golf Center at Kings Island
Sat 08/15/2015 1:00 pm One bus for JV boys golf to Twin

Run Golf Course. Bus will leave
KHS at 11AM. This is a DROP
OFF ONLY.

GOLF-JV Boys @ Hamilton Invitational Hamilton High School

Tue 08/18/2015 3:00 pm Varsity/JV Boys Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Wed 08/19/2015 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Wed 08/19/2015 4:00 pm This is one bus for JV men's golf

to Shaker Run Golf Club. Bus will
leave KHS at 230PM, drop off,
and return to Shaker Run at 6PM
to take back to Kings.

GOLF-JV Boys @ Mason Shaker Run Golf Course

Thu 08/20/2015 4:00 am This is one bus for JV and Varsity
men's golf at TBA. Bus will leave
at 230PM, drop off, and return to
TBA at 6PM to head back to
Kings.

GOLF-V Boys @ Glen Este Glen Este High School

Thu 08/20/2015 4:00 pm GOLF-JV Boys @ Glen Este UNKNOWN
Mon 08/24/2015 3:00 pm Varsity/JV Boys Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Wed 08/26/2015 3:00 pm Varsity/JV Boys Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Thu 08/27/2015 4:00 pm GOLF-JV Boys - VS Anderson The Golf Center at Kings Island
Thu 08/27/2015 4:00 pm GOLF-V Boys - VS Anderson The Golf Center at Kings Island
Mon 08/31/2015 3:30 pm GOLF-JV Boys - VS Lebanon The Golf Center at Kings Island
Mon 08/31/2015 4:00 pm GOLF-V Boys - VS Hamilton Glenview Golf Course
Tue 09/01/2015 3:00 pm Varsity/JV Boys Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Thu 09/03/2015 3:30 pm GOLF-JV Boys - VS Turpin Kings Island

The Bruin Golf Course
Thu 09/03/2015 4:00 pm GOLF-V Boys - VS Turpin The Golf Center at Kings Island
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Mon 09/07/2015 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Tue 09/08/2015 3:00 pm Varsity/JV Boys Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Wed 09/09/2015 4:00 pm GOLF-JV Boys - VS Mason The Golf Center at Kings Island
Wed 09/09/2015 4:00 pm GOLF-V Boys @ Turpin Ivy Hills Country Club
Thu 09/10/2015 4:00 pm GOLF-JV Boys @ Loveland Hickory Woods Golf Course
Thu 09/10/2015 4:00 pm GOLF-V Boys @ Loveland Hickory Woods Golf Course
Mon 09/14/2015 3:00 pm Varsity/JV Boys Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Mon 09/14/2015 4:00 pm GOLF-JV Boys @ TBA Sharon Woods
Tue 09/15/2015 4:00 pm GOLF-V Boys - VS Centerville The Golf Center at Kings Island
Wed 09/16/2015 4:00 pm GOLF-JV Boys @ Little Miami Kings Island
Thu 09/17/2015 4:00 pm GOLF-JV Boys - VS Withrow The Golf Center at Kings Island
Thu 09/17/2015 4:00 pm GOLF-V Boys - VS Withrow The Golf Center at Kings Island
Fri 09/18/2015 3:00 pm Varsity/JV Boys Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Sat 09/19/2015 12:30 pm GOLF-JV Boys @ Warren County Warren County Career Center
Sat 09/19/2015 4:00 pm GOLF-V Boys @ Warren County WARREN COUNTY
Mon 09/21/2015 4:00 pm GOLF-V Boys @ Indian Hill UNKNOWN
Tue 09/22/2015 4:00 pm GOLF-JV Boys @ Lebanon Harmon Golf Club
Wed 09/23/2015 4:00 pm GOLF-JV Boys @ Princeton Sharon Woods
Thu 09/24/2015 4:00 pm One bus for JV and varsity golf to

Deer Track GC. Bus will leave
from KHS at 240PM and stay for
return to Kings.

GOLF-JV Boys @ Milford Deer Track Golf Course

Thu 09/24/2015 4:00 pm GOLF-V Boys @ Milford Deer Track Golf Course
Mon 09/28/2015 8:00 am GOLF-JV Boys @ Centerville JV Invitational Yankee Trace Golf Club
Mon 09/28/2015 3:30 pm GOLF-V Boys - VS Fairfield Kings Island
Tue 09/29/2015 3:00 pm Varsity/JV Boys Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Thu 10/01/2015 8:00 am GOLF-V Boys - VS ECC Tournament Glenview Golf Course
Mon 10/05/2015 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Tue 10/06/2015 8:00 am GOLF-V Boys - VS Sectional Glenview Golf Course
Wed 10/28/2015 7:00 pm Men's Golf Banquet KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004


